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2023 Henchey Memorial U.S. SuperTour Finals & Toyota U.S. Cross Country Championships  Results
Craftsbury Outdoor Center Junior Men
3/26/23 22km Classic
Rank Bib Name Team 5km 11km 16km Finish
1 26 Barbier, Benjamin SSWSC 00:16:39.4 (3) 00:35:10.0 (1)  00:51:20.6 (1)  01:08:30.4 (1)

2 44 Wheeler, Mason
3 63 Schwartz, Tzevi
4 21 Jones, Trey

5 34 Richardson, Derek
6 41 Magill, Henry

7 30 Rizio, Luke

8 38 Gallaudet, Sam
9 80 Shifrin, Eli

10 40 Riley, William
11 59 Koch, Janne

12 66 Circosta, Leo

13 69 Weale, Sawyer

Jhsc (Jackson hole ski club)

Williams College

SSWSC

APU Nordic Ski Center
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

Prospect Mountain Ski Club

EMXC

GOULD ACADEMY

Gunstock Nordic Association

Williams College

Craftsbury Ski Club

Ford Sayre

00:16:39.4 (3)

00:16:42.1 (4)
00:16:42.1 (4)

00:16:49.8 (8)
00:16:49.8 (8)

00:16:37.2 (2)
00:16:37.2 (2)

00:16:31.9 (1)
00:16:31.9 (1)

00:16:43.2 (5)
00:16:43.2 (5)

00:16:46.8 (7)
00:16:46.8 (7)

00:16:54.8 (10)
00:16:54.8 (10)

00:17:20.2 (17)
00:17:20.2 (17)

00:17:04.5 (14)
00:17:04.5 (14)

00:16:52.9 (9)
00:16:52.9 (9)

00:16:56.1 (12)
00:16:56.1 (12)

00:17:32.6 (21)
00:17:32.6 (21)

00:18:30.6 (2)

00:35:18.4 (4)
00:18:36.2 (6)

00:35:23.5 (6)
00:18:33.6 (5)

00:35:16.9 (2)
00:18:39.7 (9)

00:35:17.8 (3)
00:18:45.9 (12)

00:35:20.6 (5)
00:18:37.3 (7)

00:35:26.3 (7)
00:18:39.4 (8)

00:35:57.5 (12)
00:19:02.7 (22)

00:35:52.2 (10)
00:18:32.0 (3)

00:35:58.5 (13)
00:18:53.9 (16)

00:35:59.4 (14)
00:19:06.5 (26)

00:35:36.7 (9)
00:18:40.6 (10)

00:36:00.3 (15)
00:18:27.6 (1)

00:16:10.5 (1)

00:52:08.0 (2)
00:16:49.5 (2)

00:52:16.2 (4)
00:16:52.7 (3)

00:52:09.6 (3)
00:16:52.7 (4)

00:52:23.6 (5)
00:17:05.7 (5)

00:52:42.2 (6)
00:17:21.6 (6)

00:52:58.5 (7)
00:17:32.2 (7)

00:53:31.0 (10)
00:17:33.5 (9)

00:53:28.4 (8)
00:17:36.1 (10)

00:53:30.8 (9)
00:17:32.2 (8)

00:53:57.9 (12)
00:17:58.4 (11)

00:53:53.6 (11)
00:18:16.8 (13)

00:54:06.3 (13)
00:18:06.0 (12)

00:17:09.8 (1)

01:09:44.6 (2)
00:17:36.6 (2)

01:09:53.3 (3)
00:17:37.0 (3)

01:10:26.1 (4)
00:18:16.5 (4)

01:10:57.0 (5)
00:18:33.4 (7)

01:11:27.9 (6)
00:18:45.6 (12)

01:11:38.7 (7)
00:18:40.1 (11)

01:11:59.1 (8)
00:18:28.0 (5)

01:12:03.9 (9)
00:18:35.4 (8)

01:12:06.6 (10)
00:18:35.8 (9)

01:12:29.7 (11)
00:18:31.8 (6)

01:12:31.4 (12)
00:18:37.8 (10)

01:12:52.0 (13)
00:18:45.6 (13)



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

35

78

71

67

72

51

89

75

65

76

58

60

96

77

100

57

79

81

Jacobus, Aidan
Scopinich-Burgel, Alexander
Underwood, James
Northcott, David
Hochanadel, Nico
Chapin, Parke
Carlson, Taylor
Doughty, Nathan
Brenner, lan
McCourt, Henri
Maccurtain, Rye
Bruner, Micah
Branchflower, Noah
Linseisen, Anders
Krieger, Andrew
Slover, Ellis
Geissinger, Abrahm

Crowley, James

Green Mountain Valley School

EMXC

Ford Sayre

Caldwell Sport

Mansfield Nordic Club

GMVS

Mansfield Nordic Club

EMXC

EMXC Jrs

Mt Blue High School

Mansfield Nordic Club

Stratton Mountain School

Ford Sayre

Mansfield Nordic Club

EMXC

Gould Academy

Quarry Road Ski Club

GOULD

00:17:05.5 (15)
00:17:05.5 (15)

00:17:54.4 (29)
00:17:54.4 (29)

00:16:55.4 (11)
00:16:55.4 (11)

00:17:03.9 (13)
00:17:03.9 (13)

00:17:45.8 (25)
00:17:45.8 (25)

00:16:45.7 (6)
00:16:45.7 (6)

00:17:51.2 (28)
00:17:51.2 (28)

00:17:19.6 (16)
00:17:19.6 (16)

00:17:55.2 (30)
00:17:55.2 (30)

00:17:33.1 (22)
00:17:33.1 (22)

00:17:34.5 (23)
00:17:34.5 (23)

00:17:32.3 (20)
00:17:32.3 (20)

00:17:47.1 (26)
00:17:47.1 (26)

00:17:30.7 (19)
00:17:30.7 (19)

00:18:23.4 (35)
00:18:23.4 (35)

00:17:44.2 (24)
00:17:44.2 (24)

00:17:49.8 (27)
00:17:49.8 (27)

00:18:22.1 (34)
00:18:22.1 (34)

00:36:01.7 (16)
00:18:56.2 (19)

00:36:46.9 (26)
00:18:52.4 (15)

00:35:55.6 (11)
00:19:00.1 (21)

00:36:12.7 (18)
00:19:08.8 (27)

00:36:37.4 (22)
00:18:51.5 (13)

00:35:31.0 (8)
00:18:45.3 (11)

00:36:43.5 (24)
00:18:52.3 (14)

00:36:14.3 (19)
00:18:54.6 (17)

00:36:49.9 (27)
00:18:54.7 (18)

00:36:06.2 (17)
00:18:33.0 (4)

00:36:39.9 (23)
00:19:05.4 (25)

00:36:29.2 (20)
00:18:56.8 (20)

00:36:51.4 (28)
00:19:04.2 (24)

00:36:46.7 (25)
00:19:16.0 (28)

00:37:55.1 (31)
00:19:31.7 (31)

00:37:29.9 (30)
00:19:45.7 (34)

00:37:12.2 (29)
00:19:22.4 (29)

00:38:02.6 (34)
00:19:40.5 (32)

00:54:28.5 (14)
00:18:26.7 (14)

00:55:21.3 (18)
00:18:34.4 (15)

00:54:43.0 (15)
00:18:47.3 (16)

00:55:13.1 (17)
00:19:00.3 (20)

00:55:27.6 (20)
00:18:50.1 (17)

00:55:51.5 (22)
00:20:20.5 (37)

00:55:35.5 (21)
00:18:51.9 (18)

00:55:26.8 (19)
00:19:12.5 (23)

00:55:59.6 (23)
00:19:09.6 (22)

00:55:03.3 (16)
00:18:57.1 (19)

00:56:02.5 (26)
00:19:22.6 (26)

00:56:01.8 (25)
00:19:32.5 (29)

00:56:01.0 (24)
00:19:09.6 (21)

00:56:43.4 (28)
00:19:56.6 (35)

00:57:15.4 (29)
00:19:20.2 (25)

00:57:19.1 (30)
00:19:49.2 (33)

00:56:36.7 (27)
00:19:24.4 (27)

00:57:20.8 (31)
00:19:18.1 (24)

01:14:04.8 (14)
00:19:36.3 (21)

01:14:21.7 (15)
00:19:00.3 (14)

01:14:31.1 (16)
00:19:48.1 (28)

01:14:33.3 (17)
00:19:20.2 (18)

01:14:45.9 (18)
00:19:18.3 (17)

01:14:55.6 (19)
00:19:04.0 (15)

01:15:12.1 (20)
00:19:36.6 (22)

01:15:13.9 (21)
00:19:47.0 (27)

01:15:23.9 (22)
00:19:24.3 (20)

01:15:37.9 (23)
00:20:34.5 (35)

01:15:40.0 (24)
00:19:37.4 (23)

01:16:05.7 (25)
00:20:03.8 (30)

01:16:13.4 (26)
00:20:12.4 (34)

01:16:23.0 (27)
00:19:39.6 (24)

01:16:30.4 (28)
00:19:15.0 (16)

01:16:40.2 (29)
00:19:21.0 (19)

01:16:41.8 (30)
00:20:05.0 (31)

01:17:07.7 (31)
00:19:46.8 (26)



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

84

91

56

94

109

93

92

97

107

68

83

95

103

98

101

90

99

106

Barstow, Lucas
Zuckerman, Caleb
Freeman, Chip
Payne, Finn
Rella-Neill, Silas
Levesque, Justin
Mclintosh, Matthew
lvanov, Ivan
Northcott, Matthew
Debrosse, Geo
Graziadei, Joseph
Walton, William

De Bitetto, Luke
Lloyd, Gabriel
Scirica, Luca
Donnelly, Kai
Ebisawa, Luke

Sluka, Joseph

Gould Academy

Ford Sayre

Stratton Mountain School

Prospect Mountain Ski Club

Prospect Mountain Ski Club

Stratton Mountain School

Green Mountain Valley School

Stratton Mountain School

Putney Ski Club

MNC

Green Mountain Valley School

EMXC

Stratton Mountain School

Dublin XC

EMXC

Mansfield Nordic Club

Stratton Mountain School

Woodstock Union High School

00:18:33.1 (40)
00:18:33.1 (40)

00:18:03.4 (32)
00:18:03.4 (32)

00:18:02.8 (31)
00:18:02.8 (31)
00:18:31.9 (39)
00:18:31.9 (39)

00:18:34.1 (41)
00:18:34.1 (41)

00:18:17.9 (33)
00:18:17.9 (33)

00:18:31.5 (38)
00:18:31.5 (38)

00:18:31.5 (37)
00:18:31.5 (37)

00:18:45.9 (44)
00:18:45.9 (44)

00:19:05.8 (48)
00:19:05.8 (48)

00:18:30.5 (36)
00:18:30.5 (36)

00:18:53.7 (45)
00:18:53.7 (45)

00:18:38.5 (42)
00:18:38.5 (42)

00:18:53.9 (46)
00:18:53.9 (46)

00:18:54.6 (47)
00:18:54.6 (47)

00:19:11.4 (49)
00:19:11.4 (49)

00:18:44.3 (43)
00:18:44.3 (43)

00:19:20.2 (50)
00:19:20.2 (50)

00:38:01.8 (33)
00:19:28.7 (30)

00:37:57.2 (32)
00:19:53.8 (35)

00:38:05.4 (35)
00:20:02.5 (38)

00:38:13.7 (37)
00:19:41.8 (33)

00:38:32.1 (38)
00:19:58.0 (37)

00:38:11.8 (36)
00:19:53.9 (36)

00:38:53.3 (40)
00:20:21.7 (40)

00:38:34.1 (39)
00:20:02.6 (39)

00:39:13.3 (41)
00:20:27.3 (41)

00:40:50.1 (46)
00:21:44.2 (47)

00:40:57.5 (49)
00:22:27.0 (51)

00:40:09.2 (44)
00:21:15.5 (44)

00:39:28.6 (42)
00:20:50.0 (43)

00:39:39.6 (43)
00:20:45.6 (42)

00:40:28.1 (45)
00:21:33.5 (45)

00:40:55.8 (48)
00:21:44.4 (48)

00:40:53.6 (47)
00:22:09.3 (49)

00:41:00.5 (50)
00:21:40.3 (46)

00:57:35.2 (34)
00:19:33.3 (30)

00:57:32.9 (32)
00:19:35.6 (37)

00:57:34.3 (33)
00:19:28.9 (28)

00:57:55.5 (35)
00:19:41.8 (32)

00:58:28.1 (36)
00:19:55.9 (34)

00:58:30.1 (37)
00:20:18.3 (36)

00:59:19.9 (38)
00:20:26.5 (38)

00:59:28.4 (39)
00:20:54.2 (39)

01:00:07.8 (40)
00:20:54.5 (40)

01:02:55.3 (45)
00:22:05.1 (47)

01:02:56.3 (47)
00:21:58.8 (45)

01:01:33.7 (42)
00:21:24.4 (41)

01:01:08.5 (41)
00:21:39.9 (43)

01:01:34.1 (43)
00:21:54.5 (44)

01:01:58.8 (44)
00:21:30.6 (42)

01:02:56.1 (46)
00:22:00.2 (46)

01:04:13.2 (49)
00:23:19.6 (50)

01:04:09.8 (48)
00:23:09.2 (49)

01:17:42.3 (32)
00:20:07.1 (32)

01:17:43.2 (33)
00:20:10.2 (33)

01:18:20.0 (34)
00:20:45.6 (37)

01:18:58.3 (35)
00:21:02.7 (38)

01:19:03.1 (36)
00:20:35.0 (36)

01:19:57.1 (37)
00:21:27.0 (41)

01:20:42.1 (38)
00:21:22.2 (40)

01:21:32.7 (39)
00:22:04.3 (44)

01:21:53.5 (40)
00:21:45.6 (42)

01:22:40.6 (41)
00:19:45.3 (25)

01:22:47.2 (42)
00:19:50.8 (29)

01:22:48.9 (43)
00:21:15.1 (39)

01:23:05.7 (44)
00:21:57.2 (43)

01:23:38.5 (45)
00:22:04.3 (45)

01:25:01.9 (46)
00:23:03.0 (48)

01:25:11.5 (47)
00:22:15.3 (46)

01:26:56.1 (48)
00:22:42.8 (47)

01:27:18.7 (49)
00:23:08.9 (49)



50 102 Armbruster, Omar Middlebury Club Nordic 00:20:17.4 (51) 00:42:40.9 (51) 01:05:22.6 (50) 01:29:10.6 (50)
00:20:17.4 (51) 00:22:23.5 (50) 00:22:41.6 (48) 00:23:47.9 (50)

DNF 85 Schneider, Eliot Green Mountain Valley School 00:17:26.5 (18) 00:36:30.8 (21) () (DNF)
00:17:26.5 (18) 00:19:04.2 (23) () ()
5
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