





2023 Henchey Memorial U.S. SuperTour Finals & Toyota U.S. Cross Country Championships

Results

Craftsbury Outdoor Center

Junior Men

3/26/23

22km Classic

Rank	Bib	Name	Team	5km	11km	16km	Finish
1	26	Barbier, Benjamin	SSWSC	00:16:39.4 (3) 00:16:39.4 (3)	00:35:10.0 (1) 00:18:30.6 (2)	00:51:20.6 (1) 00:16:10.5 (1)	01:08:30.4 (1) 00:17:09.8 (1)
2	44	Wheeler, Mason	Jhsc (Jackson hole ski club)	00:16:42.1 (4) 00:16:42.1 (4)	00:35:18.4 (4) 00:18:36.2 (6)	00:52:08.0 (2) 00:16:49.5 (2)	01:09:44.6 (2) <i>00:17:36.6 (2)</i>
3	63	Schwartz, Tzevi	Williams College	00:16:49.8 (8) 00:16:49.8 (8)	00:35:23.5 (6) 00:18:33.6 (5)	00:52:16.2 (4) 00:16:52.7 (3)	01:09:53.3 (3) 00:17:37.0 (3)
4	21	Jones, Trey	SSWSC	00:16:37.2 (2) 00:16:37.2 (2)	00:35:16.9 (2) 00:18:39.7 (9)	00:52:09.6 (3) 00:16:52.7 (4)	01:10:26.1 (4) 00:18:16.5 (4)
5	34	Richardson, Derek	APU Nordic Ski Center	00:16:31.9 (1) 00:16:31.9 (1)	00:35:17.8 (3) 00:18:45.9 (12)	00:52:23.6 (5) 00:17:05.7 (5)	01:10:57.0 (5) 00:18:33.4 (7)
6	41	Magill, Henry	Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club	00:16:43.2 (5) 00:16:43.2 (5)	00:35:20.6 (5) 00:18:37.3 (7)	00:52:42.2 (6) 00:17:21.6 (6)	01:11:27.9 (6) 00:18:45.6 (12)
7	30	Rizio, Luke	Prospect Mountain Ski Club	00:16:46.8 (7) 00:16:46.8 (7)	00:35:26.3 (7) 00:18:39.4 (8)	00:52:58.5 (7) 00:17:32.2 (7)	01:11:38.7 (7) 00:18:40.1 (11)
8	38	Gallaudet, Sam	EMXC	00:16:54.8 (10) 00:16:54.8 (10)	00:35:57.5 (12) 00:19:02.7 (22)	00:53:31.0 (10) 00:17:33.5 (9)	01:11:59.1 (8) <i>00:18:28.0 (5)</i>
9	80	Shifrin, Eli	GOULD ACADEMY	00:17:20.2 (17) 00:17:20.2 (17)	00:35:52.2 (10) 00:18:32.0 (3)	00:53:28.4 (8) 00:17:36.1 (10)	01:12:03.9 (9) 00:18:35.4 (8)
10	40	Riley, William	Gunstock Nordic Association	00:17:04.5 (14) 00:17:04.5 (14)	00:35:58.5 (13) 00:18:53.9 (16)	00:53:30.8 (9) 00:17:32.2 (8)	01:12:06.6 (10) 00:18:35.8 (9)
11	59	Koch, Janne	Williams College	00:16:52.9 (9) 00:16:52.9 (9)	00:35:59.4 (14) 00:19:06.5 (26)	00:53:57.9 (12) 00:17:58.4 (11)	01:12:29.7 (11) 00:18:31.8 (6)
12	66	Circosta, Leo	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:16:56.1 (12) 00:16:56.1 (12)	00:35:36.7 (9) 00:18:40.6 (10)	00:53:53.6 (11) 00:18:16.8 (13)	01:12:31.4 (12) 00:18:37.8 (10)
13	69	Weale, Sawyer	Ford Sayre	00:17:32.6 (21) 00:17:32.6 (21)	00:36:00.3 (15) 00:18:27.6 (1)	00:54:06.3 (13) 00:18:06.0 (12)	01:12:52.0 (13) 00:18:45.6 (13)

14	35	Jacobus, Aidan	Green Mountain Valley School	00:17:05.5 (15) 00:17:05.5 (15)	00:36:01.7 (16) 00:18:56.2 (19)	00:54:28.5 (14) 00:18:26.7 (14)	01:14:04.8 (14) 00:19:36.3 (21)
15	78	Scopinich-Burgel, Alexander	EMXC	00:17:54.4 (29) 00:17:54.4 (29)	00:36:46.9 (26) 00:18:52.4 (15)	00:55:21.3 (18) 00:18:34.4 (15)	01:14:21.7 (15) 00:19:00.3 (14)
16	71	Underwood, James	Ford Sayre	00:16:55.4 (11) 00:16:55.4 (11)	00:35:55.6 (11) 00:19:00.1 (21)	00:54:43.0 (15) 00:18:47.3 (16)	01:14:31.1 (16) 00:19:48.1 (28)
17	67	Northcott, David	Caldwell Sport	00:17:03.9 (13) 00:17:03.9 (13)	00:36:12.7 (18) 00:19:08.8 (27)	00:55:13.1 (17) 00:19:00.3 (20)	01:14:33.3 (17) 00:19:20.2 (18)
18	72	Hochanadel, Nico	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:17:45.8 (25) 00:17:45.8 (25)	00:36:37.4 (22) 00:18:51.5 (13)	00:55:27.6 (20) 00:18:50.1 (17)	01:14:45.9 (18) 00:19:18.3 (17)
19	51	Chapin, Parke	GMVS	00:16:45.7 (6) 00:16:45.7 (6)	00:35:31.0 (8) 00:18:45.3 (11)	00:55:51.5 (22) 00:20:20.5 (37)	01:14:55.6 (19) 00:19:04.0 (15)
20	89	Carlson, Taylor	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:17:51.2 (28) 00:17:51.2 (28)	00:36:43.5 (24) 00:18:52.3 (14)	00:55:35.5 (21) 00:18:51.9 (18)	01:15:12.1 (20) 00:19:36.6 (22)
21	75	Doughty, Nathan	EMXC	00:17:19.6 (16) 00:17:19.6 (16)	00:36:14.3 (19) 00:18:54.6 (17)	00:55:26.8 (19) 00:19:12.5 (23)	01:15:13.9 (21) <i>00:19:47.0 (27)</i>
22	65	Brenner, Ian	EMXC Jrs	00:17:55.2 (30) 00:17:55.2 (30)	00:36:49.9 (27) 00:18:54.7 (18)	00:55:59.6 (23) 00:19:09.6 (22)	01:15:23.9 (22) 00:19:24.3 (20)
23	76	McCourt, Henri	Mt Blue High School	00:17:33.1 (22) 00:17:33.1 (22)	00:36:06.2 (17) 00:18:33.0 (4)	00:55:03.3 (16) 00:18:57.1 (19)	01:15:37.9 (23) 00:20:34.5 (35)
24	58	Maccurtain, Rye	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:17:34.5 (23) 00:17:34.5 (23)	00:36:39.9 (23) 00:19:05.4 (25)	00:56:02.5 (26) 00:19:22.6 (26)	01:15:40.0 (24) 00:19:37.4 (23)
25	60	Bruner, Micah	Stratton Mountain School	00:17:32.3 (20) 00:17:32.3 (20)	00:36:29.2 (20) 00:18:56.8 (20)	00:56:01.8 (25) 00:19:32.5 (29)	01:16:05.7 (25) 00:20:03.8 (30)
26	96	Branchflower, Noah	Ford Sayre	00:17:47.1 (26) 00:17:47.1 (26)	00:36:51.4 (28) 00:19:04.2 (24)	00:56:01.0 (24) 00:19:09.6 (21)	01:16:13.4 (26) 00:20:12.4 (34)
27	77	Linseisen, Anders	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:17:30.7 (19) 00:17:30.7 (19)	00:36:46.7 (25) 00:19:16.0 (28)	00:56:43.4 (28) 00:19:56.6 (35)	01:16:23.0 (27) 00:19:39.6 (24)
28	100	Krieger, Andrew	EMXC	00:18:23.4 (35) 00:18:23.4 (35)		00:57:15.4 (29) 00:19:20.2 (25)	01:16:30.4 (28) 00:19:15.0 (16)
29	57	Slover, Ellis	Gould Academy	, ,	00:37:29.9 (30) 00:19:45.7 (34)	00:57:19.1 (30) 00:19:49.2 (33)	01:16:40.2 (29) 00:19:21.0 (19)
30	79	Geissinger, Abrahm	Quarry Road Ski Club	` ,	00:37:12.2 (29) 00:19:22.4 (29)	00:56:36.7 (27) 00:19:24.4 (27)	01:16:41.8 (30) 00:20:05.0 (31)
31	81	Crowley, James	GOULD	, ,	00:38:02.6 (34) 00:19:40.5 (32)	` '	01:17:07.7 (31) 00:19:46.8 (26)

3	32	84	Barstow, Lucas	Gould Academy	00:18:33.1 (40) 00:18:33.1 (40)	00:38:01.8 (33) 00:19:28.7 (30)	00:57:35.2 (34) 00:19:33.3 (30)	01:17:42.3 (32) 00:20:07.1 (32)
3	33	91	Zuckerman, Caleb	Ford Sayre	00:18:03.4 (32) 00:18:03.4 (32)	00:37:57.2 (32) 00:19:53.8 (35)	00:57:32.9 (32) 00:19:35.6 (31)	01:17:43.2 (33) 00:20:10.2 (33)
3	34	56	Freeman, Chip	Stratton Mountain School	00:18:02.8 (31) 00:18:02.8 (31)	00:38:05.4 (35) 00:20:02.5 (38)	00:57:34.3 (33) 00:19:28.9 (28)	01:18:20.0 (34) 00:20:45.6 (37)
3	35	94	Payne, Finn	Prospect Mountain Ski Club	00:18:31.9 (39) 00:18:31.9 (39)	00:38:13.7 (37) 00:19:41.8 (33)	00:57:55.5 (35) 00:19:41.8 (32)	01:18:58.3 (35) 00:21:02.7 (38)
3	36	109	Rella-Neill, Silas	Prospect Mountain Ski Club	00:18:34.1 (41) 00:18:34.1 (41)	00:38:32.1 (38) 00:19:58.0 (37)	00:58:28.1 (36) 00:19:55.9 (34)	01:19:03.1 (36) 00:20:35.0 (36)
3	37	93	Levesque, Justin	Stratton Mountain School	00:18:17.9 (33) 00:18:17.9 (33)	00:38:11.8 (36) 00:19:53.9 (36)	00:58:30.1 (37) 00:20:18.3 (36)	01:19:57.1 (37) 00:21:27.0 (41)
3	38	92	McIntosh, Matthew	Green Mountain Valley School	00:18:31.5 (38) 00:18:31.5 (38)	00:38:53.3 (40) 00:20:21.7 (40)	00:59:19.9 (38) 00:20:26.5 (38)	01:20:42.1 (38) 00:21:22.2 (40)
3	39	97	Ivanov, Ivan	Stratton Mountain School	00:18:31.5 (37) 00:18:31.5 (37)	00:38:34.1 (39) 00:20:02.6 (39)	00:59:28.4 (39) 00:20:54.2 (39)	01:21:32.7 (39) 00:22:04.3 (44)
4	40	107	Northcott, Matthew	Putney Ski Club	00:18:45.9 (44) 00:18:45.9 (44)	` ,	01:00:07.8 (40) 00:20:54.5 (40)	01:21:53.5 (40) 00:21:45.6 (42)
4	41	68	Debrosse, Geo	MNC	, ,	00:40:50.1 (46) 00:21:44.2 (47)	01:02:55.3 (45) 00:22:05.1 (47)	01:22:40.6 (41) 00:19:45.3 (25)
2	42	83	Graziadei, Joseph	Green Mountain Valley School	00:18:30.5 (36) 00:18:30.5 (36)	, ,	01:02:56.3 (47) 00:21:58.8 (45)	01:22:47.2 (42) 00:19:50.8 (29)
2	43	95	Walton, William	EMXC	00:18:53.7 (45) 00:18:53.7 (45)	` ,	01:01:33.7 (42) 00:21:24.4 (41)	01:22:48.9 (43) 00:21:15.1 (39)
4	14	103	De Bitetto, Luke	Stratton Mountain School	. ,	00:39:28.6 (42) 00:20:50.0 (43)	01:01:08.5 (41) 00:21:39.9 (43)	01:23:05.7 (44) 00:21:57.2 (43)
۷	45	98	Lloyd, Gabriel	Dublin XC	, ,	00:39:39.6 (43) 00:20:45.6 (42)	` ,	01:23:38.5 (45) 00:22:04.3 (45)
۷	46	101	Scirica, Luca	EMXC		00:40:28.1 (45) 00:21:33.5 (45)		01:25:01.9 (46) 00:23:03.0 (48)
۷	47	90	Donnelly, Kai	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:19:11.4 (49) 00:19:11.4 (49)	00:40:55.8 (48) 00:21:44.4 (48)	,	01:25:11.5 (47) 00:22:15.3 (46)
۷	18	99	Ebisawa, Luke	Stratton Mountain School	, ,	00:40:53.6 (47) 00:22:09.3 (49)	01:04:13.2 (49) 00:23:19.6 (50)	01:26:56.1 (48) 00:22:42.8 (47)
4	19 ·	106	Sluka, Joseph	Woodstock Union High School	. ,	00:41:00.5 (50) 00:21:40.3 (46)	, ,	01:27:18.7 (49) 00:23:08.9 (49)

50 102 Armbruster, Omar

Middlebury Club Nordic

00:20:17.4 (51) 00:42:40.9 (51) 01:05:22.6 (50) 01:29:10.6 (50) 00:20:17.4 (51) 00:22:23.5 (50) 00:22:41.6 (48) 00:23:47.9 (50)

(DNF)

DNF 85 Schneider, Eliot

Green Mountain Valley School

00:17:26.5 (18) 00:36:30.8 (21) () 00:17:26.5 (18) 00:19:04.2 (23) ()

51



